FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP
ISIN:  CA32076V1031

Overview

2024/09/13 13:05:59

Price
5.308 EUR

Difference € 11.56%(0.55)

General attributes

ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,669 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.302 EUR
5.308 EUR
5.302 EUR
4.758 EUR
5.308 EUR
2,000
10,616.00
2

2,000

WKN: 32076V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA32076V1031&ID_NOTATION=16201103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3df853abe4dc35b5cf9fe38e4b826c0ecdb15647e4a66a44f56eb0413bc56091&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b880eb8885d68ff75&time=1726414511&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f60c6e60e9143cf4c62215b412afd8f11fd140ba1c15439d6e18717bf91a9ca&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=545e068828da0bfe3&time=1726414511&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=707fa3491e9eec7ed56d3dc3e78fc01203815787328f093a2911a7ad231cf6a5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4586b12e507bc247&time=1726414511&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b74fe0ea9b26c56596fbcdd94bc78c4784106ebf12dfbe73a7ae95b2ab6f97ee&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b848385699c15f3d&time=1726414511&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c02d3ddae12efe3ef4b7b554817ae9cf50e812754f368f18d07159889bf3577a&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2641caee9dec2d331&time=1726414511&tool=RSC

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Details

2024/09/13 13:05:59

Price
5.308 EUR

Difference €  11.56%(0.55)

General attributes

ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,669 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.302 EUR
High 5.308 EUR
Low 5.302 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.758 EUR
VWAP 5.308 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,000
Trading volume 10,616.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +6.80% +2.91% -49.04%
Perf (abs.) +0.34 +0.15 -5.11
Beta - - -
Volatility 61.73 58.08 54.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

7.728 EUR (2024/04/12
3.969 EUR (2024/02/14
7.728 EUR (2024/04/12
3.969 EUR (2024/02/14

All listings for FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Tradegate

Toronto Stock Exchange

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/

Time

17:35

22:26

22:00

21:52

22:00

4.591 EUR (714
4.831 EUR (157
5.716 EUR (134

)
)
)
5.333 EUR (210)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

5.516 EUR 0.26 71

5,54 EUR 1.36 165

8.33CAD 9.27 3,506

5.548 EUR 0.01 8

6.13USD 96.95 38,205
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16201103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17572145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21203213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251481
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

13:05

17:30

17:25

17:25

21:23

08:10

08:04

5.308 EUR

8.145 CAD

5.448 EUR

5.458 EUR

5.508 EUR

5.296 EUR

5.302 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201105

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith
Neumeyer
Connie Lillico
David Soares

Sophie Hsia

Steve
Holmes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Fudge Chairman of Supervisory

Colette Rustad

Jean des
Rivieres

Marjorie Co

Raymond
Polman

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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